
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

StC

172
15

553
78

561
198
214
174
66
96

314
486
283
131
24

144

Příjmenní

ZÁRUBA
SLEZÁK
BUJOCZEK
VOBR
KOZIEL
DOLEČEK
KREJBICH
FRIDRICH
PETÁK
HLADÍK
ŠTEFL
VÍŠEK
KNĚZOVÁ
MELICHAR
SABO
TILL

Jméno

MIROSLAV
PETR
ARTUR
PAVEL
PRZEMYSLAW
MILAN
FILIP
LEOŠ
MARTIN
JIŘÍ
PAVEL
PAVEL
ZUZANA
PETR
MILAN
MICHAL

Club

SBK
SSP
SSP
NBK2
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
NBK2

Moto

BMW 1000RR
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
BMW S1000R
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA YZF R6
DUCATI 1198
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW S1000R
YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER
DUCATI 959 PANIGALE
HONDA CBR 929
MV AGUSTA 910R
SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFI
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 S
KAWASAKI Z1000SX

Kol

7
3
7
9
8

12
8

11
3
9
5
6
2
3
5

11

V

6
3
4
5
2
2
2
9
1
9
4
6
1
3
1
6

N.čas

2:13.431
2:19.703
2:23.161
2:24.356
2:27.923
2:28.900
2:31.112
2:32.595
2:36.349
2:36.572
2:41.677
2:46.370
2:47.932
2:49.457
2:55.921
3:09.083

Dif

6.272
9.730

10.925
14.492
15.469
17.681
19.164
22.918
23.141
28.246
32.939
34.501
36.026
42.490
55.652

Km/h

145,693
139,152
135,791
134,667
131,420
130,557
128,646
127,396
124,337
124,160
120,240
116,848
115,761
114,719
110,504
102,812

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 9.5.2017 17:55:01

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

OPEN PIT-LANE

Trénink - start v 17:00:46

Brno 5,400 Km

9.5.2017 17:00



Kolo

7
8

(174) LEOŠ FRIDRICH
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10
11

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2

3

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

(314) PAVEL ŠTEFL
1
2
3

4
5

(486) PAVEL VÍŠEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(283) ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ

1
2

(131) PETR MELICHAR
1

2
3

(24) MILAN SABO

1
2
3
4

5

(144) MICHAL TILL
1

2

Čas kola

2:31.274
2:32.419

2:33.490
2:36.571

2:35.326
2:36.098
2:39.406
2:38.217

2:35.937
2:35.395

2:32.595

2:33.971
2:36.858

2:36.349

2:38.742

2:46.629

2:40.951

2:39.692
2:40.602
2:40.357
2:40.813

2:38.915
2:40.301
2:39.346

2:36.572

2:48.324
2:43.650
2:42.728

2:41.677

2:41.921

2:50.187
7:53.447
2:49.480
3:01.069

2:50.972

2:46.370

2:47.932

2:49.805

2:50.540

7:54.242

2:49.457

2:55.921

3:01.954
3:04.593
9:54.164

2:58.913

3:17.505

3:14.048

Dif

+0.162
+1.307

+0.895
+3.976

+2.731
+3.503
+6.811
+5.622

+3.342
+2.800

+1.376
+4.263

+2.393

+10.280

+4.379

+3.120
+4.030
+3.785
+4.241

+2.343
+3.729
+2.774

+6.647
+1.973
+1.051

+0.244

+3.817
+5:07.077

+3.110
+14.699

+4.602

+1.873

+1.083

+5:04.785

+6.033
+8.672

+6:58.243

+2.992

+8.422

+4.965

Denní čas

17:26:46.134
17:29:18.553

17:09:05.153
17:11:41.724

17:14:17.050
17:16:53.148
17:19:32.554
17:22:10.771

17:24:46.708
17:27:22.103
17:29:54.698
17:32:28.669
17:35:05.527

17:09:12.519
17:11:51.261

17:14:37.890

17:09:10.586

17:11:50.278
17:14:30.880
17:17:11.237
17:19:52.050

17:22:30.965
17:25:11.266
17:27:50.612
17:30:27.184

17:06:35.079
17:09:18.729
17:12:01.457

17:14:43.134
17:17:25.055

17:08:30.381
17:16:23.828
17:19:13.308
17:22:14.377

17:25:05.349
17:27:51.719

17:21:28.739
17:24:18.544

17:08:29.938

17:16:24.180
17:19:13.637

17:07:21.907
17:10:23.861
17:13:28.454
17:23:22.618

17:26:21.531

17:13:29.149

17:16:43.197

Kolo

3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

Čas kola

3:15.369
3:12.633
3:12.587

3:09.083

3:11.583

10:22.914
3:11.045
3:09.796
3:10.489

Dif

+6.286
+3.550
+3.504

+2.500

+7:13.831
+1.962
+0.713
+1.406

Denní čas

17:19:58.566
17:23:11.199
17:26:23.786
17:29:32.869
17:32:44.452

17:43:07.366
17:46:18.411
17:49:28.207
17:52:38.696

Kolo

(172) MIROSLAV ZÁRUBA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(15) PETR SLEZÁK
1

2
3

(553) ARTUR BUJOCZEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(78) PAVEL VOBR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9

(561) PRZEMYSLAW KOZIEL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(198) MILAN DOLEČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

(214) FILIP KREJBICH
1
2
3

4
5
6

Čas kola

2:17.398

2:16.712
2:15.308
2:15.464
2:13.690

2:13.431

2:16.104

2:25.167

2:21.326

2:19.703

2:27.573
2:28.233
2:24.338

2:23.161

2:47.036
6:42.799
2:30.014

2:27.091
2:28.070

20:33.815
2:25.099

2:24.356

2:24.547
2:25.141

10:07.015

2:38.619

2:28.340

2:27.923

2:28.212
2:32.511
5:28.407

2:36.591
2:35.236
2:33.883

2:34.125

2:28.900

2:29.547
2:31.216

2:29.314
2:30.948
2:30.076
2:31.137

2:32.878
2:41.969
2:36.230
2:32.343

2:32.727

2:31.112

2:34.279

2:33.267
2:31.841
2:33.268

Dif

+3.967

+3.281
+1.877
+2.033
+0.259

+2.673

+5.464

+1.623

+4.412
+5.072
+1.177

+23.875
+4:19.638

+6.853

+2.735
+3.714

+18:09.459
+0.743

+0.191
+0.785

+7:42.659

+14.263

+0.417

+0.289
+4.588

+3:00.484

+8.668
+7.313
+5.960

+5.225

+0.647
+2.316

+0.414
+2.048
+1.176
+2.237

+3.978
+13.069
+7.330
+3.443

+1.615

+3.167

+2.155
+0.729
+2.156

Denní čas

17:22:12.555

17:24:29.267
17:26:44.575
17:29:00.039
17:31:13.729
17:33:27.160

17:35:43.264

17:08:56.817

17:11:18.143
17:13:37.846

17:05:11.431
17:07:39.664
17:10:04.002
17:12:27.163

17:15:14.199
17:21:56.998
17:24:27.012

17:05:36.534
17:08:04.604
17:28:38.419
17:31:03.518

17:33:27.874
17:35:52.421
17:38:17.562
17:48:24.577

17:51:03.196

17:05:12.521

17:07:40.444
17:10:08.656
17:12:41.167
17:18:09.574

17:20:46.165
17:23:21.401
17:25:55.284

17:11:50.259
17:14:19.159
17:16:48.706
17:19:19.922

17:21:49.236
17:24:20.184
17:26:50.260
17:29:21.397

17:31:54.275
17:34:36.244
17:37:12.474
17:39:44.817

17:11:31.093
17:14:02.205
17:16:36.484

17:19:09.751
17:21:41.592
17:24:14.860

Vytištěno: 9.5.2017 17:55:27
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